
OFFICE OF 

THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY 

 

        Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata                                    www.buniv.edu.in 

Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-783370                                     E -mail id:bodolandcoeuniversity@gmail.com 

No. BU/COE/UG/Ex-II, IV, VI & VIII /2023/431 Pt-B/5976-5982                              dated: 23-04-2024 

 

Corrigendum 

 Notice for 2nd Semester (Arrear/Betterment) online Form Fill Up, 2024 

(Batch 2022 & Batch 2021) 

 

In pursuance of the earlier notice Vide No.: BU/COE/UG/Ex-II,IV,VI & VIII/2023/431  Pt-

B/5948-5954 dated:22-04-2024, the online portal will be live for form fill up of BA/B. 

Sc/B.Com/BFA/B.Music/B.Sc IT/BCA/BBA 2
nd

 Semester Examinations- 2024, Batch 2022 & 

Batch 2021 (Arrear/Betterment) courses has been altered from 29-04-2024 to 24-04-2024 up to 

29-04-2024 and the last date of verification of online forms by the colleges till  01-05-2024.    

Further, the colleges are requested to pay the collected examination fees through 

RTGS/Cheque/Demand Draft to Examination Fund Bodoland University, Kokrajhar on or 

before 02-05-2024 Details of SBI A/C No. 33370119689 IFSC: SBIN0007379. 

Hence, the completed online examinations form fill up database hard copy along with 

candidate master and fees payment documents need to submit to the Bodoland University on or 

before: 03-05-2024.   

 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

Bodoland University 
Memo No.: BU/COE/UG/Ex-II, IV, VI & VIII /2023/431 Pt-B/5976-5982         dated: 23-04-2024 

Copy forwarded to: 

1. All Officers, BU 

2. The Principals, All Affiliated Colleges, BU 

3. P.S to VC, BU for kind information to Hon’ble VC. 

4. P.S to Registrar, BU 

5. P.S to Finance Officer, BU 

6. The System Administrator, BU for necessary action 

7. Notice Board  

8. Concerned File 

 


